
PI,'RCI IASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date Prepared by
0t >o Hr,v,tst/ Serial no 12488

Supplier name SsLtP HO inward no

Firm./Company Project ha"ft1;1 HO received date

POAVO date POA ONo03 t, ryo1 luts 1
Scan ID

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original anached

1 L7q{t- P -7lP-l', our 916stl -
b-rr€f o No

2

nYes o No

1 uYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) lTo"1l
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill c Steel report o RMC pour report n Solft blo6[ report a Installation report

MRN
nos.. ll4 trr^ Proof of delivery

matches MRN

q{es o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amounl D (D=A+ts-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: -7 SY oS?/ ,-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

s1^o{11
Amount F - Difference (A-E)

Quantity received as per PO /WO \ ,^/Yes n Excess received n Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO Uzr'fes o No - wait for balance material n Other

Pavment - due date cz fLo2
Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officar_ RrShase
Ma6s"t

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name

Sign 0

Date

Approval limit Upro 20k Abore 20k Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

. NtL

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit2. This sa should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do nol attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test repons, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transpon, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

@

n Yes tr No

f)l



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP oRlglNAL it{volcE
#54-187/3 &.4. tI Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emar I puchase(4)Eodpropertes com

Sr.yplierT customer /rraasporrer - copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36ACeFS2044CIZ7

03-12-2022

82102

206489

I of I

t2 l. 197.60

425.00

Customer Details Invoice No. 27452

lnvoic€ Date. 07 -12-2022

94631

PO Date.

R€q Date 02-12-2022

GV Rcscarch ccntcr Prt Ltd

Sy No. 542, Gtaome vallaey, Thukapally, Hyduabad PO No.

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562OIZP PAN AAHCG4562D
Loc Req No

Descriptior of Goods HSN/SAC Qf Rate Gross T axlo Tax Amt

I 725300 - GENE-General lteEs - Safety Shoe-Male- - 640699 20 9.980.00 t2 I,t97.60

754000 - GENE-General Items - Safety Sho€-Male- - 640699 l0 199 9,980.00 t2 I,t97.60

807 I 00 - GENE-General ltems - Safe& Shoe-Male- - 640699 20 199 9.980.00

175600 - GENE-GaEral ltems - Safety Shoe-Male- - 640699 20 199 9.980 00 t2 1.197.60

634800 - GENE-General Items - SafeS' 63072090 t00 85 8.500.00

935700 - GENE.General Items - Hclrncts Labour 65061090 50 58 2,900.00 t8 522.00

I

ll

I

I

I

CGST SGST 51,320.00 5.737.40

2.868.70 2,868.70

Rupees : Fifty Seven Thousand Fifty Seven and Paise Fourty Only

IGST

Subject to Hldcrabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales

IF TD

I

1
499 0d

.LI

E I L

m
I

,rl

T-
-T--

I l3lfr _-r---'.1

t-t

f-
---r-Total Taxablc Amount

I

Total Invoicc Amount

- 
i 

- 
Y:Ela

a



Page(e) I ol 2 07-12-2022 I l:19:42 OriEinil / Ofrc. Copy / Pur<hase Oiv.Copy

Ffom Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-1A7/3&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

04{)-663 35551 96tti2.1443l

Doc No 94631 2064A9

Doc Date 03-12-2022

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 03-t2-2022

SupplyType Supply

725300 - GEt{Fceneral lterns - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-6 20

20

499.00 0. o000

00

- Nos

754000 - GENE-General Items - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-8
- Nos

807100 - GENE-General ltems - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-7
- Nos

175600 - GENE-General [tems - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-9
- Nos

634800 - GENE-General Items - Safety lackets-orange- - -
- Nos

1
3l

l

1
sl

I

'l

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

499

499

499

85

58

00

00

00

0

00

o0

00

00

00

00

2

2

2

2

5

18

1

1

1

1

11,177.60

11,t77.6020.00

20.00

100.00

50.00

0.00

0.00

60IL,L77

8,925.00

3,422.00935700 - GENE-Geneml Items - Helmets Labour Male-- - -
- Nos

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value . , . s7,o57.4O
Rupees ; Fifty Seven Thousand Fifty Seven and Paise Fourw Only

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificalion / As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Tems After Delivery 8 Prcduction of bill

Tar lndusive of all tarcs

O"liYGry Dats Nei Day.

Delivrry Location lnmpolis

Sy rp-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapatly, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone. Nagamani(Engineer) - 7981951035

Pemlity For Oelay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Wa.ranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Othef Terms lrye iesano rrl. it ft to l.iccr ncms nor conformiE l}qdaw al|d spactrtcatixE. Aborc order lor sae use purpGc
Completion Date Nil
Fot C V R.s.r.h C.nt.rs try Ltd

Authons€d Slqnatorv

Accepted the above Terfts And Condtflons

aor Sarrn' n s.l.s LLP

o.ti : JJ_

Purchase Order

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items.



Page(s) 2 Ot 2

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Purchase Order
07 l2-2022ll,t9:42 Onglnil / Om.€ Copy / firrttase Div.copY

NiI

Nit

Original invoice + copy of proo, of delilery is required to process invoice for paymer{ . Do not serd original invoice to site.
Original in\,/oices must be sent to HO office or pr.trchase site office. Proot of delivary /DC can be sent by email.

For C V RcsEt!,, C.na.rs try Ltd

Authorised Slgn.tory

Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

Fot Itmmtt s.t.E LLP



Purchase Order
Paqe(i) r or 2

From Company :

0l l2-2022 I l:Ol:01

ufllll|ilfl|i[ll
29.11.22 5:43:09

G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-!A7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-7A7 /3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66J35551 9618244433

Doc t{o 94631 206449

Doc Date 03-12-2022

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 03-t2-2022

SupplyType

Xind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

725300 - GENFGeneral ltems - Safety Shoe-l'lale-- - No-6 20.00 457 0.00 1 2
- Nos

754000 - GENE-General Items - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-8
- Nos

807100 - GENE-General Items - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-7
- Nos

175600 - GENE-General ltems - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-9
- Nos

634800 - GENE-General Items - Safety lackets-ordnge- - -
- Nos

935700 - GENE-General Items - Helmets Labour Male-- - -
- Nos

85

5B

00

20.00

00

00

50.00

20

1

1

2l

I

1
ol

I

1
i

I

00

00

00

00

00

00

0072

10,236.80

10,235.80

10,236.80

10,236.80

451

457

457.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

12.00

12.0020

00 00

00

5

18

8,925

3,422

00

00

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value . . . 53,294,2O
RU Fi Three Thousand Two Hundred Ni Four and Paise Twe onl

Terms and onditions:

Specification ,

Payment Terms

Tar

Oelivery Date

Delivery L6cation

Sy nG542, cenome Valtsy, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, TelarEana

Phone. Nagamani(Engineeo - 798i9S1035

Penality For D,elay Nil

Transportation TrarEport cosl shallbe borne by [6.

Warranty Nil

AdvancePaid Nil

Otller Terms we reserv€ the rbht to reject iterns not confofinirq to quslity and specirrcations. Above order for site ,oe purpose
Com Date Nil

As per delails given in tt|e quotation

Aftef Delivery & Prcduction of bill

lnelssi!.e of dl t *s
Ne)d Day.

lnnopolis

For [tDs APPROVAL
E,High Value/quanlity beyond limil!.
w eoTRcq. processcd-post epprovat.
E Approval tor tech n rca I d ctailr/c*rrifi oal io n
E Replenishing SSLLP stoci
E ottnr

accepted the above Terms And condtflons

Fot S,rmhft 91c5 UC

V
PROVED BY

0 E DE(; 2m2

AP

HAM MODI
ING OIREC

oS
MA AN ToR

b .y't-

Supply



Purchase Order
0l l2-2022 I3:0lr0l Oriqin.l / Om.e Copy / Purchar. Div,CoDy

Nir

Nil

Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery is required to process irwoice for payment . Do nol send original invoice to site.
Original invoiles must be sent to HO of{ice or purchase site office. Proof of deli vary /DC can be sent by email.

PageG) 2 Ol 2

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Accepted th€ abov€ Terms And Conditjons

Fo. Sammft g,os LLP

,"\.)7
Date : JJ_
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ot Ltvca?

rt+ttln a a, I

s.|,c,*rr.ry.op
td

Cutlonrr Dctrih

Sr !,lo 5{2- Gcrutr r rlb1., thrtryr&. }t&*.a

(;STIN 36AAHCG4'62DIZP

Do<agrn o{G6d.

I 75300 . GLir-*E Canll ItaE . S.fd) Sha-MrE - hi{.
- GENE{,crsal ltclru - 5ar6} Sba-fl.L-. - !{ol . Xa

3 t07100 - CENEClqsi ltar - Sefar StrE-Mrlc- - !l>7. llr
-\a9-Nc

634t00 - CENE-Cqs'rl ltcrc - Srlcq Jrtaro-ra3a - - - lJc

6 9357m - GE,IE GcDcr.l lLtnr - HdrEt l-..bq, M.lc- - - - Nd

I

?4W

!.
I

lo

I

trt

(,\ I l\/l \l: J6{( er\Ztrltt , /.1

l-l

I+

t6

tt

:.1

25

26

27

2;
29

for Srqni
INWARD

lourrd No: tsla
t,t

Dr:g ll ) '!r,
$&€d to l4d...bd JIru&.re

L--


